
Technical Specialist Certificate

Appalachian

Academic Advisors 
Renee Love Renee.Love@chattahoocheetech.edu

Arts & Sciences Faculty
Nicole Bostick Ebostick@chattahoocheetech.edu

Keith Brooks Keith.Brooks@chattahoocheetech.edu

Canton

Academic Advisors
Renee Love Renee.Love@chattahoocheetech.edu

Michelle Capozzi Michelle.Capozzi@chattahoocheetech.edu
Arts & Sciences Faculty

Juanita Forrester Juanita.Forrester@chattahoocheetech.edu 

Stacy Douglas sdouglas@chattahoocheetech.edu

Kim Hill Kim.Hill@chattahoocheetech.edu

Carolyn Lawrence clawrence@chattahoocheetech.edu

Victor Reesor Victor.Reesor@chattahoocheetech.edu
Sharon Stevens Sharon.Stevens@chattahoocheetech.edu

Wendy Williams wwilliams@chattahoocheetech.edu

Marietta

Academic Advisors

Wendy Matthis wendy.matthis@chattahoocheetech.edu 

Jim Moore james.moore@chattahoocheetech.edu

Arlene Collins Arlene.Collins@chattahoocheetech.edu

Helen Rhoads Helen.Rhoads@chattahoocheetech.edu

Maximillian Matthews maximillian.matthews@chattahoocheetech.edu

Arts & Sciences Faculty

Scott Allen Scott.Allen@chattahoocheetech.edu

Monica Barbara Monica.Barbara@chattahoocheetech.edu

Judy Cannon Judy.Cannon@chattahoocheetech.edu

Emmanuel Chebe Emmanuel.Chebe@chattahoocheetech.edu

Celnisha Dangerfield Celnisha.Dangerfield@chattahoocheetech.edu

Sheri Easton-Long seastonlong@chattahoocheetech.edu

Antar Fields Antar.Fields@chattahoocheetech.edu

Tsegaye Gabriel Tsegaye.Gabriel@chattahoocheetech.edu

Amy Giesecke Amy. Giesecke@chattahoocheetech.edu

Victor Greco Victor.Greco@chattahoocheetech.edu

Interdisciplinary Studies- General Education track and Business track
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Cynthia Holly cholly@chattahoocheetech.edu

Frank Inscoe Frank.Inscoe@chattahoocheetech.edu

Leigh Keever Leigh.Keever@chattahoocheetech.edu

David Kellogg David.Kellogg@chattahoocheetech.edu

Emily Kennedy Emily.Kennedy@chattahoocheetech.edu

Kathy Kvinge-Christopher Kathy.Kvingechristopher@chattahoocheetech.edu

Sam Kwakye Sam.Kwakye@chattahoocheetech.edu

Abebe Mojo abebe.mojo@chattahoocheetech.edu

Wilena Moye Wilena.Moye@chattahoocheetech.edu

Jessica Nettles Jessica.Nettles@chattahoocheetech.edu

Tonia Pahari Tonia.Pahari@chattahoocheetech.edu

Andrea Peterson Andrea.Peterson@chattahoocheetech.edu

Steven Riley steven.riley@chattahoocheetech.edu

Clovis Sanders csanders@chattahoocheetech.edu

Danielle Steele Danielle.Steele@chattahoocheetech.edu

John Stout jstout@chattahoocheetech.edu

Christine Yarbrough Christine.Yarbrough@chattahootech.edu

Mountain View 

Academic Advisors

Judy Roberts Judy.Roberts@chattahoocheetech.edu
Wendy Matthis wendy.matthis@chattahoocheetech.edu

Arts & Sciences Faculty

Donna McKay Donna.McKay@chattahoocheetech.edu

Valerie McKay Valerie.McKay@chattahoocheetech.edu

Jennifer Staton Jennifer.Staton@chattahoocheetech.edu

North Metro

Academic Advisors

Donna Boutiler Donna.Boutilier@chattahoocheetech.edu

Michelle Capozzi Michelle.Capozzi@chattahoocheetech.edu

Maximillian Matthews maximillian.matthews@chattahoocheetech.edu

Arts & Sciences Faculty

Peter Bein pbein@chattahoocheetech.edu

Louisa Cox Louisa.Cox@chattahoocheetech.edu

Shalanda Dixon Shalanda.Dixon@chattahoocheetech.edu

Judson Duke Duke.Judson@chattahoocheetech.edu

Scott Keeton Scott.Keeton@chattahoocheetech.edu

Carole Letson Carole.Letson@chattahoocheetech.edu

Connie March Connalie.March@chattahoocheetech.edu

Bhavya Mathur Bhavya.Mathur@chattahoocheetech.edu

Deb Miller Deborah.Miller@chattahoocheetech.edu

Janet Myszkowski Janet.Myszkowski@chattahoocheetech.edu

David Nazari David.Nazari@chattahoocheetech.edu
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Thereasa Nettles Thereasa.Nettles@chattahoocheetech.edu

Roger Reynolds rreynolds@chattahoocheetech.edu

Ron Saczalski Ron.Saczalski@chattahoocheetech.edu

Gerard Shea Gerard.Shea@chattahoocheetech.edu

Michael Yeboah Michael.Yeboah@chattahoocheetech.edu

Amy Ward Amy.Ward@chattahoocheetech.edu

Paulding

Academic Advisors

Helen Rhoads Helen.Rhoads@chattahoocheetech.edu

Mike Marlatt Mike.Marlatt@chattahoocheetech.edu

Arts & Sciences Faculty

Cindy Andrews Cindy.Andrews@chattahoocheetech.edu

Gordon Boggs Gordon.Boggs@chattahoocheetech.edu

Greg Garner Greg.Garner@chattahoocheetech.edu

Lisa Pope Lisa.Pope@chattahoocheetech.edu

Stephanie Skipper Stephanie.Skipper@chattahoocheetech.edu

Jimmie Stokes jstokes@chattahoocheetech.edu

Shari Szalwinski Shari.Szalwinski@chattahoocheetech.edu

Woodstock

Academic Advisors

Donna Boutilier Donna.Boutilier@chattahoocheetech.edu

Judy Roberts Judy.Roberts@chattahoocheetech.edu

Arts & Sciences Faculty

Michelle Chung Michelle.Chung@chattahoocheetech.edu

Larona Gore Larona.Gore@chattahoocheetech.edu

Robin Thomas Robin.Thomas@chattahoocheetech.edu
Chattahoochee Technical College is accredited by the Commission on Colleges of the Southern Association of Colleges and Schools to award 
associate degrees.  Contact the Commission on Colleges at 1866 Southern Lane, Decatur, Georgia 30033-4097 or call 404-679-4500 for 
questions about the accreditation of Chattahoochee Technical College.  
CTC is an equal opportunity college.    A Unit of the Technical College System of Georgia.
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